
Avg.Dwn - Average Down S/O- Stop Out
Entry Date Company Name Symbol Shares Entry Price Closing Date Closing price Points % Gain Lossers

Monday January 4, 2010 RPM International Inc. RPM 1000 $20.33 23-Apr-10 $22.50 2 11%

Tuesday January 5, 2010 Acuity Brands Inc. AYI 1000 $36.01 10-Dec-10 $60.50 24 68%

Wednesday January 6, 2010 Analogic Corp ALOG 1000 $39.00 15-Dec-10 $49.58 8 27%

Thursday January 7, 2010 Cree inc. CREE 1000 $58.12 14-Apr-10 $83.15 26 43%

Friday January 8, 2010 ABB Ltd. ABB 1000 $20.33 13-Apr-10 $22.00 2 8%

Monday January 11, 2010 Stillwater Mining Company SWC 1000 $12.80 2-Dec-10 $21.00 9 64%

Tuesday January 12, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday January 13, 2010 Origin Agritech Limited SEED 1000 $13.43 Open

Thursday January 14, 2010 Steel Dynamics Inc. STLD 1000 $18.78 Open

Friday January 15, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday January 18, 2010 Martket Closed

Tuesday January 19, 2010 Syntel Inc. SYNT $34.89 9-Nov-10 $52.36 18 50%

Wednesday January 20, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Thursday January 21, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday January 22, 2010 ADTRAN Inc. ADTN 1000 $23.10 6-Oct-10 $36.34 13 57%

Monday January 25, 2010 POSCO Inc. PKX 1000 $123.10 Open

Tuesday January 26, 2010 Medifast Inc. MED 1000 $21.24 14-May-10 $35.00 14 65%

Wednesday January 27, 2010 PAREXEL International Corp PRXL 1000 $19.43 28-Apr-10 $24.47 5 26%

Thursday January 28, 2010 Solutia Inc. SOA 1000 $12.67 3-Dec-10 $23.00 9 82%

Friday January 29, 2010 Apple Inc. AAPL 1000 $195.00 28-Dec-10 $326.00 131 67%

568%

Monday February 1, 2010 The Scotts Miracle-Gro Company SMG 1000 $39.65 20-Oct-10 $52.50 13 32%

Tuesday February 2, 2010 InterMune Inc. ITMN 1000 $17.36 23-Apr-10 $45.00 28 159%

Wednesday February 3, 2010 Arrow Electronics Inc. ARW 1000 $27.58 7-Dec-10 $34.00 7 23%

Thursday February 4, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday February 5, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday February 8, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday February 9, 2010 Peet's Coffee & Tea, Inc. PEET 1000 $31.82 18-Mar-10 $40.30 9 27%

Wednesday February 10, 2010 Lorillard, Inc. LO 1000 $74.91 8-Nov-10 $89.25 15 19%

Thursday February 11, 2010 Omnicom Group Inc. SAIL 1000 $48.53 20-Dec-10 $67.24 18 39%

Friday February 12, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday February 15, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday Febuary 16, 2010 Canadian Solar Inc. CSIQ 1000 $23.00 9-Apr-10 $25.94 2 13%

Wednesday February 17, 2010 NICE-Systems Ltd NICE 1000 $30.25 30-Dec-10 $35.00 5 16%

Thursday February 18, 2010 Career Education Corp. CECO 1000 $22.87 22-Apr-10 $35.28 13 54%

Friday February 19, 2010 AMERIGROUP Corp AGP 1000 $26.28 21-Dec-10 $46.35 20 76%

Monday February 22, 2010 Deckers Outdoor Corp. DECK 1000 $105.52 27-Apr-10 $152.00 47 44%

Tuesday Febuary 23, 2010 Chiquita Brands International Inc CQB 1000 $15.00 14-Apr-10 $16.75 2 12%

Wednesday February 24, 2010 Garmin Inc. GRMN 1000 $32.43 25-Mar-10 $39.40 7 21%

Thursday February 25, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday February 26, 2010 TETRA Technologies, Inc. TTI 1000 $10.39 26-Apr-10 $14.60 4 41%

576%

Monday March 1, 2010 NutriSystem Inc. NTRI 1000 $19.35 15-Jul-10 $24.55 5 27%

Tuesday March 2, 2010 Martek Biosciences Corp MATK 1000 $20.57 23-Dec-10 $31.00 11 51%

A/RTuesday March 2, 2010 NutriSystem Inc. NTRI 1000 $16.00 15-Jul-10 $24.55 5 53%

Wednesday March 3, 2010 DexCom, Inc. DXCM 1000 $9.42 20-Sep-10 $13.40 4 42%

Thursday March 4, 2010 Apollo Group, Inc. APOL 1000 $60.93 21-Apr-10 $65.40 5 7%

Friday March 5, 2010 Blue Nile Inc., NILE 1000 $54.61 21-Dec-10 $61.45 7 13%

Monday March 8, 2010 Yingli Green Energy hold. Co. YGE 1000 $12.57 Open

TTP - Traders Took Profits Open - Open Positions A/R-Additional Recommendations

Quantum 2010 Track  Record



Tuesday March 9, 2010 Travel Zoo inc. TZOO 1000 $15.03 15-Sep-10 $25.53 10 70%

Wednesday March 10, 2010 Nabi Biopharmaceuticals NABI 1000 $5.56 Open

Thursday March 11, 2010 Micron Technology Inc. MU 1000 $9.87 14-Apr-10 $11.30 2 14%

Friday March 12, 2010 RF Micro Devices, Inc. RFMD 1000 $4.94 15-Dec-10 $7.80 3 58%

Monday March 15, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday March 16, 2010 KongZhong Corp. KONG 1000 $7.42 17-Mar-10 $8.75 1 18%

Wednesday March 17, 2010 First Solar Inc. FSLR 1000 $115.24 29-Apr-10 $145.01 30 26%

Thursday March 18, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday March 19, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday March 22, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday March 23, 2010 Tellabs Inc. TLAB 1000 7.61 4-May-10 $9.20 2 21%

Wednesday March 24, 2010 Western Digital Corp. WDC 1000 $42.02 26-Apr-10 $44.58 2 6%

Thursday March 25, 2010 Finish Line Inc. FINL 1000 $14.40 10-Dec-10 $19.46 5 35%

Friday March 26, 2010 Copart Inc. CPRT 1000 $35.36 Open

Monday March 29, 2010 Riverbed Technology, Inc. RVBD 1000 $28.52 5-Oct-10 $48.55 20 70%

Tuesday March 30, 2010 BCE Inc. BCE 1000 $29.65 15-Dec-10 $35.36 6 19%

Wednesday March 31, 2010 RINO International Corp. RINO 1000 $23.01 S/O

530%

Thursday April 1, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday April 2, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday April 5, 2010 RPM International Inc. RPM 1000 $21.73 Open

Tuesday April 6, 2010 Harman International Industries HAR 1000 $48.89 26-Apr-10 $53.20 6 9%

Wednesday April 7, 2010 CSX Corporation CSX 1000 $52.46 6-Dec-10 $64.32 12 23%

Thursday April 8, 2010 JA Solar Holdings Co. JASO 1000 $6.14 14-Oct-10 $10.20 4 66%

Friday April 9, 2010 Linear Technology Co. LLTC 1000 $28.56 21-Dec-10 $35.01 7 23%

Monday April 12, 2010 Landstar System Inc. LSTR 1000 $42.81 30-Apr-10 $45.37 3 6%

Tuesday April 13, 2010 TriQuint Semiconductor Inc. TQNT 1000 $7.74 7-Dec-10 $13.20 6 71%

Wednesday April 14, 2010 Macy's Inc. M 1000 $23.24 26-Nov-10 $26.14 3 12%

Thursday April 15, 2010 eBay Inc. EBAY 1000 $27.04 26-Nov-10 $31.27 4 16%

Friday April 16, 2010 Citigroup Inc. C 1000 $4.81 Open

Monday April 19, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday April 20, 2010 Gilead Sciences Inc. GILD 1000 $45.70 Open

Wednesday April 21, 2010 Affymetrix, Inc. AFFX 1000 $8.33 Open

Thursday April 22, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday April 23, 2010 Johnson Controls, Inc. JCI 1000 $35.01 7-Dec-10 $40.20 5 15%

Monday April 24, 2010 Check Point Software TechnologiesCHKP 1000 $36.02 28-Dec-10 $46.08 10 28%

Tuesday April 25, 2010 ARRIS Group Inc. ARRS 1000 $12.74 Open

Wednesday April 26, 2010 Allegheny Technologies Inc ATI 1000 $54.40 22-Dec-10 $59.40 5 9%

Thursday April 27, 2010 CME Group Inc. CME 1000 $339.31 Open

Friday April 28, 2010 Delcath Systems, Inc. DCTH 1000 $16.18 Open

278%

Monday May 3, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday May 4, 2010 Plantronics Inc. PLT 1000 $33.99 15-Dec-10 $38.67 5 14%

Wednesday May 5, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Thursday May 6, 2010 j2 Global Communications Inc. JCOM 1000 $23.07 8-Dec-10 $30.13 7 31%

Friday May 7, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday May 10, 2010 Fluor Corporation FLR 1000 $45.95 22-Dec-10 $65.38 20 42%

Tuesday May 11, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday May 12, 2010 Jack in the Box Inc. JACK 1000 $22.81 Open

Thursday May 13, 2010 Cymer Inc. CYMI 1000 $34.36 15-Dec-10 $45.00 11 31%

Friday May 14, 2010 S&P 100 INDEX    OEX 1000 $525.98 29-Dec-10 $566.36 41 8%

Monday May 17, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday May 18, 2010 TiVo Inc. TIVO 1000 $10.34 Open

Wednesday May 19, 2010 Power Shares crude oil double shortDTO 1000 $77.83 6-Jul-10 $84.50 7 9%



Thursday May 20, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday May 21, 2010 Cree, Inc. CREE $65.42 26-Jul-10 $76.60 11 17%

Monday May 24, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday May 25, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday May 26, 2010 SINA Corporation SINA 1000 $35.11 9-Dec-10 $75.35 40 115%

Thursday May 27, 2010 Baidu, Inc. BIDU 1000 $67.59 10-Nov-10 $110.00 43 63%

Friday May 28, 2010 First Solar, Inc FSLR 1000 $115.80 21-Sep-10 $145.23 40 25%

355%

Tuesday June 1, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday June 2, 2010 priceline.com Inc PCLN 1000 $186.00 9-Nov-10 $423.30 237 128%

Thursday June 3, 2010 Comtech Telecommunications Corp.CMTL 1000 $28.84 7-Jun-10 $32.50 5 13%

Friday June 4, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday June 7, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday June 8, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday June 9, 2010 Verizon Communications Inc. VZ 1000 $27.68 28-Dec-10 $35.32 8 28%

Thursday June 10, 2010 Apple Inc. AAPL 1000 $243.20 28-Dec-10 $326.00 83 34%

Friday June 11, 2010 Best Buy Co Inc. BBY 1000 $40.20 Open

Monday June 14, 2010 Stryker Corp. SYK 1000 $50.59 20-Dec-10 $54.36 4 7%

Tuesday June 15, 2010 Barnes Inc. B 1000 $18.11 8-Dec-10 $21.10 3 17%

Wednesday June 16,2010 Whole Foods Market Inc. WFMI 1000 $40.29 22-Dec-10 $51.43 11 28%

Thursday June 17, 2010 FactSet Research Systems Inc. FDS 1000 $71.58 13-Dec-10 $96.00 25 34%

Friday June 18, 2010 Cirrus Logic Inc. CRUS 1000 $17.00 27-Dec-10 $21.00 3 24%

Monday June 21, 2010 QUALCOMM Inc QCOM 1000 $35.69 21-Oct-10 $49.29 14 38%

Tuesday June 22, 2010 Dollar Tree inc. DLTR 1000 $41.38 15-Dec-10 $56.20 15 36%

Wednesday june 23, 2010 Frontier Communications Corp FTR 1000 $7.69 31-Dec-10 $9.70 2 26%

Thursday June 24, 2010 Rambus Inc. RBMS 1000 $18.47 6-Dec-10 $22.25 4 20%

Friday June 25, 2010 Visa Inc. V 1000 $76.48 13-Dec-10 $81.00 5 6%

Monday June 28, 2010 Schnitzer Steel Industries, SCHN 1000 $43.03 20-Dec-10 $66.00 23 53%

Tuesday June 29, 2010 Lindsay Corp LNN 1000 $33.46 14-Dec-10 $70.34 37 110%

Wednesday June 30, 2010 Xyratex Ltd. XRTX 1000 $14.33 27-Sep-10 $17.30 3 21%

623%

Thursday July 1, 2010 S&P 100 INDEX    OEX 1000 $461.65 15-Dec-10 $558.41 97 21%

Friday july 2, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday July 5, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday July 6, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday July 7, 2010 BP p.l.c. BP 1000 $31.91 14-Dec-10 $44.00 13 38%

Thursday July 8, 2010 Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria BBVA 1000 $11.85 5-Dec-10 $14.25 3 20%

Friday July 9, 2010 Google Inc. GOOG 1000 $470.56 5-Nov-10 $621.57 151 32%

Monday July 12, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday July 13, 2010 POSCO PKX 1000 $103.33 7-Oct-10 $120.25 17 16%

Wednesday July 14, 2010 Deckers Outdoor Corp. DECK 1000 $47.00 21-Dec-10 $87.23 40 86%

Thursday July 15, 2010 Novartis NVS 1000 $50.75 15-Dec-10 $59.47 9 17%

Friday July 16, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday July 19, 2010 Oceaneering International Inc. OII 1000 $46.04 8-Dec-10 $75.50 29 64%

Tuesday July 20, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday July 21, 2010 Dynamic Materials Corp BOOM 1000 $15.95 23-Dec-10 $23.35 8 46%

Thursday July 22, 2010 Allegheny Technologies Inc ATI 1000 $44.00 21-Dec-10 $59.17 15 34%

Friday July 23, 2010 Netflix Inc. NFLX 1000 $103.56 30-Nov-10 $204.06 101 97%

Monday July 26, 2010 Plum Creek Timber Company, Inc.PCL 1000 $37.85 Open

Tuesday July 27, 2010 Lexmark International Inc LXK 1000 $34.81 21-Oct-10 $46.38 12 33%

Wednesday July 28, 2010 WellPoint, Inc. WLP 1000 $51.66 22-Nov-10 $60.39 9 17%

Thursday July 29, 2010 Vale S.A. is a metals and mining companyVALE 1000 $28.78 13-Dec-10 $34.31 6 19%

Friday July 30, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

540%



Monday August 2, 2010 DaVita Inc. DVA 1000 $57.32 2-Dec-10 $73.30 16 28%

Tuesday August 3, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday August 4, 2010 SINA Corp SINA 1000 $43.10 10-Dec-10 $75.20 32 74%

Thursday August 5, 2010 Crocs Inc. CROX 1000 $12.84 21-Dec-10 $19.05 7 48%

Friday August 6, 2010 Zhongpin Inc. HOGS 1000 $15.19 5-Nov-10 $25.35 10 67%

Monday August 9, 2010 Synchronoss Technologies, Inc. SNCR 1000 $18.44 13-Dec-10 $28.75 10 56%

Tuesday August 10, 2010 MBIA Inc, MBI 1000 $9.19 15-Oct-10 $12.50 3 36%

Wednesday August 11, 2010 Hospitality Properties HPT $21.10 8-Nov-10 $24.20 3 15%

Thursday August 12, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday August 13, 2010 Mindray Medical International MR 1000 $25.72 12-Oct-10 $31.39 6 22%

Monday August 16, 2010 Citi Trends Inc. CTRN 1000 $27.64 Open

Tuesday August 17, 2010 Blue Nile Inc. NILE 1000 $42.19 10-Dec-10 $56.20 14 33%

Wednesday August 18, 2010 Sears Holdings Corp SHLD 1000 $66.76 26-Oct-10 $75.95 9 14%

Thursday August 19, 2010 Blue Coat Systems Inc. BCSI 1000 18.47 21-Dec-10 $30.10 12 63%

Friday August 20, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday August 23, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday August 24, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday August 25, 2010 rue21, inc. RUE 1000 $22.65 14-Dec-10 $30.47 8 35%

Thursday August 26, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday August 27, 2010 Source Fire Inc. FIRE 1000 $24.68 26-Oct-10 $31.29 7 27%

Monday August 30, 2010 Intuitive Surgical, Inc. ISRG 1000 $273.07 22-Sep-10 $304.20 29 11%

Tuesday August 31, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

529%

Wednesday September 1, 2010 SAIC, Inc. SAI 1000 $14.88 Open

Thursday September 2, 2010 Cardiome Pharma Corp. CRME 1000 $6.19 Open

Friday September 3, 2010 lululemon athletica inc. LULU 1000 $34.36 20-Dec-10 $74.83 40 118%

Tuesday September 7, 2010 The Pep Boys-Manny PBY 1000 $10.05 10-Dec-10 $14.08 4 40%

Wednesday September 8, 2010 Brady Corporation BRC 1000 $26.52 10-Dec-10 $33.29 7 26%

Thursday September 9, 2010 Ciena Corp. CIEN 1000 $14.12 20-Dec-10 $31.15 7 121%

Friday September 10, 2010 The Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. GS 1000 $149.14 8-Nov-10 $171.33 22 15%

Monday September 13, 2010 China Medical Technologies, Inc. CMED 1000 $12.49 17-Nov-10 $14.36 2 15%

Tuesday September 14, 2010 Kimco Realty Corp KIM 1000 $15.86 8-Nov-10 $18.27 3 15%

Wednesday September 15, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Thurday September 16, 2010 Progress Software Corp PRGS 1000 $28.48 22-Dec-10 $44.50 16 56%

Friday September 17, 2010 NVIDIA Corp NVDA 1000 $10.56 30-Dec-10 $15.03 5 42%

Monday September 20, 2010 J. C. Penney Company JCP 1000 $24.78 6-Dec-10 $34.89 10 41%

Tuesday September 21, 2010 AAR CORP. AIR 1000 $19.30 16-Dec-10 $28.34 9 47%

Wednesday September 22, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Thursday September 23, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday September 24, 2010 Office Depot Inc. ODP 1000 $4.39 Open

Monday September 27, 2010 Synaptics Inc SYNA 1000 $27.74 20-12-10 $30.69 3 11%

Tuesday September 28, 2010 Las Vegas Sands Corp. LVS 1000 $35.10 11-Dec-10 $54.93 20 56%

Wednesday September 29, 2010 Johnson Controls Inc. JCI 1000 $30.63 7-Dec-10 $40.13 10 31%

Thursday September 30, 2010 Limelight Networks Inc. LLNW 1000 $5.53 9-Nov-10 $8.90 3 61%

695%

Friday October 1, 2010 Newell Rubbermaid Inc. NWL 1000 $17.81 Open

Monday October 4, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday October 5, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday October 6, 2010 MEMC Electronic Materials Inc, WFR 1000 $12.34 Open

Thursday October 7, 2010 Global Payments Inc. GPN 1000 $41.77 31-Dec-10 $46.60 5 12%

Friday October 8, 2010 DragonWave Inc. DRWI 1000 $6.90 14-Dec-10 $8.96 2 30%

Monday October 11, 2010 Huaneng Power International, IncHNP 1000 $24.84 Open

Tuesday October 12, 2010 Ruby Tuesday Inc, RT 1000 $11.90 16-Dec-10 $14.08 3 18%

Wednesday October 13, 2010 Vertex Pharmaceuticals Inc VRTX 1000 $34.30 1-Nov-10 $38.50 4 12%



Thursday October 14, 2010 Fuel Systems Solutions, Inc. FSYS 1000 $40.86 Open

Friday October 15, 2010 Epicor Software Corp EPIC 1000 $9.93 Open

Monday October 18, 2010 New Oriental Education & Technology Group Inc.EDU 1000 $90.85 10-Nov-10 $110.03 20 21%

Tuesday October 19, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Wednesday October 20, 2010 Gilead Sciences, Inc. GILD 1000 $36.73 1-Nov-10 $40.35 4 10%

Thursday October 21, 2010 S&P 100 INDEX OEX 1000 $532.44 27-Dec-10 $566.47 34 6%

Friday October 22, 2010 Broadcom Corporation inc BRCM 1000 $36.77 7-Dec-10 $46.39 10 26%

Monday October 25, 2010 Atheros Communications, Inc. ATHR 1000 28.33 23-Dec-10 $36.14 8 28%

Tuesday October 26, 2010 Equinix Inc. EQIX 1000 $74.48 10-Nov-10 $86.34 12 16%

Wednesday October 27, 2010 FormFactor Inc. FORM 1000 $8.84 5-Nov-10 $10.50 2 19%

Thursday October 28, 2010 Cephalon Inc. CEPH 1000 $65.58 Open

Friday October 29, 2010 Magellan Health Services, Inc. MGLN 1000 $48.76 Open

198%

Monday November 1, 2010 Mindspeed Technologies, Inc. MSPD 1000 $7.38 Open

Tuesday November 2, 2010 Agrium Inc. AGU 1000 $88.58 Open

Wednesday November 3, 2010 Molson Coors Brewing Company TAP 1000 $47.22 21-Dec-10 $51.31 4 9%

Thursday November 4, 2010 TreeHouse Foods Inc., THS 1000 $48.51 21-Dec-10 $53.47 5 10%

Friday November 5, 2010 Activision Blizzard, Inc. ATVI 1000 $11.56 Open

Monday November 8, 2010 Hologic, Inc. HOLX 1000 $15.83 29-Dec-10 $19.04 4 20%

Tuesday November 9, 2010 Church & Dwight & Co., CHD 1000 $66.17 22-Dec-10 $71.33

Wednesday November 10, 2010 Ralcorp Holdings, Inc. RAH 1000 $61.16 22-Dec-10 $65.38 4 7%

Thursday November 11, 2010 Microsemi Corp. MSCC 1000 $21.12 10-Dec-10 $24.50 3 16%

Friday November 12, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday November 15, 2010 Abraxas Petroleum Corp AXAS 1000 $4.17 Open

Tuesday November 16, 2010 Nordstrom, Inc. JWN 1000 $41.05 Open

Wednesday November 17, 2010 ProShares UltraPro S&P 500 UPRO 1000 $168.22 28-Dec-10 $205.00 37 22%

Thursday November 18, 2010 Salesforce.com, Inc. CRM 1000 $110.15 10-Dec-10 $150.28 40 36%

Friday November 19, 2010 Tech Data Corp. TECD 1000 $43.69 Open

Monday November 22, 2010 Cracker Barrel Old Country Store, Inc.CBRL 1000 $56.09 Open

Tuesday November 23, 2010 Frontline Ltd. FRO 1000 $28.68 Open

Wednesday November 24, 2010 FRED’S, Inc. FRED 1000 $12.90 Open

Thursday November 25, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday November 26, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Monday November 29, 2010 Coldwater Creek Inc. CWTR 1000 $3.45 Open

Tuesday November 30, 2010 Aeropostale, Inc. ARO 1000 $26.71 Open

120%

Wednesday December 1, 2010 VeriFone Systems, Inc. PAY 1000 $34.65 14-Dec-10 $40.48 6 17%

Thursday December 2, 2010 Krispy Kreme Doughnuts, Inc. KKD 1000 $6.16 Open

Friday December 3, 2010 The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc., MHP 1000 $35.54 Open

Monday December 6, 2010 SMART is a leading independent designerSMOD 1000 $6.02 Open

Tuesday December 7, 2010 Casey’s General Stores, Inc CASY 1000 $41.14 Open

Wednesday December 8, 2010 Titan Machinery Inc. TITN 1000 $20.51 Open

Thursday December 9, 2010 Best Buy Co., Inc. BBY 1000 $41.64 Open

Friday December 10, 2010 Foster Wheeler AG, FWLT 1000 $33.31 Open

Monday December 13, 2010 Nordson Corporation NDSN 1000 $88.02 23-Dec-10 $94.20 6 7%

Tuesday December 14, 2010 WMS Industries Inc. WMS 1000 $45.70 Open

Wednesday December 15, 2010 FedEx Corp FDX 1000 $93.33 Open

Thursday December 16, 2010 Oracle Corp. ORCL 1000 $30.49 Open

Friday December 17, 2010 Amylin Pharmaceuticals, Inc. AMLN 1000 $14.68 Open

Monday December 20, 2010 CarMax, Inc. KMX 1000 $35.68 Open

Tuesday December 21, 2010 Comcast Corp CMCSA 1000 $21.95 Open

Wednesday December 22, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Thurday december 23, 2010 Imperial Sugar Company IPSU 1000 $13.94 Open

Friday december 24, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised



Monday December 27, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Tuesday December 28, 2010 ImmunoGen, Inc. IMGN 1000 $9.69 Open

Wednesday december 29, 2010 American International Group Inc.AIG 1000 $58.36 Open

Thrusday December 30, 2010 No Priority Idea. Patience advised

Friday December 31, 2010 Resources Connection, Inc. RECN 1000 $18.54 Open

5036%
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